Position

Elementary Administr
Principal-Secondary

Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary

Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary

Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary

Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Secondary

Principal-Secondary

Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Asst. Principal-Seco

Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr
Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr

Asst. Principal-Seco

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Department

School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration

School Administration

Total Wages

$138,358
$126,279
$124,309
$124,309
$124,205
$124,059
$124,059
$123,348
$122,315
$122,315
$122,071
$121,937
$121,053
$120,884
$120,687
$120,437
$118,020
$117,348
$117,082
$116,562
$115,294
$113,315
$111,746
$111,745
$111,434
$111,078
$110,982
$110,610
$110,526
$110,466

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,028
$10,081
$11,941
$11,941
$15,614
$10,170
$10,170
$15,582
$10,026
$10,026
$15,477
$15,466
$15,393
$11,653
$11,642
$11,642

$9,671

$9,176

$9,594
$12,851
$15,041
$10,946
$14,663
$10,899

$9,141
$12,574
$14,597
$10,810

$8,397
$14,532



Elementary Administr
Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr
Principal-Elementary
Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Asst. Principal-Seco

Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Principal-Elementary
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Asst. Principal-Seco

Asst. Principal-Seco

Asst. Principal-Seco

Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Asst. Principal-Seco

Principal-Elementary

Elementary Administr

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration

School Administration

$108,733
$108,621
$108,585
$107,755
$107,687
$107,155
$106,297
$104,391
$102,828
$102,676
$102,353
$101,203
$100,398
$94,562
$93,383
$93,072
$92,578
$91,973
$90,965
$90,792
$89,431
$83,430
$82,316
$81,647
$81,488
$80,365
$67,805
$63,962
$42,741
$38,822
$38,762
$32,947

$8,971
$10,046
$12,815
$14,334
$12,714
$14,311
$10,294
$10,319
$10,234
$10,178
$13,860
$10,054
$9,075
$9,552
$8,798
$9,402
$19,942
$9,338
$9,244
$8,798
$9,128
$18,084
$9,471
$11,310
$11,443
$11,366
$10,717
$5,888
$6,778
$5,415
$4,201
$3,350



Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr
Elementary Administr

Principal-Elementary

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

School Administration
School Administration
School Administration
School Administration

School Administration

$30,287
$26,959
$23,775
$15,850

$9,757

$7,619
$3,850
$5,213
$4,560
$1,802



