Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Administr		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$138,358	\$8,028
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$126,279	\$10,081
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$124,309	\$11,941
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$124,309	\$11,941
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$124,205	\$15,614
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$124,059	\$10,170
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$124,059	\$10,170
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$123,348	\$15,582
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$122,315	\$10,026
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$122,315	\$10,026
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$122,071	\$15,477
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$121,937	\$15,466
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$121,053	\$15,393
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$120,884	\$11,653
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$120,687	\$11,642
Principal-Secondary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$120,437	\$11,642
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$118,020	\$9,671
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$117,348	\$9,176
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$117,082	\$9,594
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$116,562	\$12,851
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$115,294	\$15,041
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$113,315	\$10,946
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$111,746	\$14,663
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$111,745	\$10,899
Asst. Principal-Seco		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$111,434	\$9,141
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$111,078	\$12,574
Elementary Administr		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$110,982	\$14,597
Principal-Elementary		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$110,610	\$10,810
Elementary Administr		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$110,526	\$8,397
Asst. Principal-Seco		Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$110,466	\$14,532

Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$108,733	\$8,971
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$108,621	\$10,046
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$108,585	\$12,815
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$107,755	\$14,334
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$107,687	\$12,714
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$107,155	\$14,311
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$106,297	\$10,294
Asst. Principal-Seco	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$104,391	\$10,319
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$102,828	\$10,234
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$102,676	\$10,178
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$102,353	\$13,860
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$101,203	\$10,054
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$100,398	\$9,075
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$94,562	\$9,552
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$93,383	\$8,798
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$93,072	\$9,402
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$92,578	\$19,942
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$91,973	\$9,338
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$90,965	\$9,244
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$90,792	\$8,798
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$89,431	\$9,128
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$83,430	\$18,084
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$82,316	\$9,471
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$81,647	\$11,310
Asst. Principal-Seco	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$81,488	\$11,443
Asst. Principal-Seco	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$80,365	\$11,366
Asst. Principal-Seco	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$67,805	\$10,717
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$63,962	\$5,888
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$42,741	\$6,778
Asst. Principal-Seco	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$38,822	\$5,415
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$38,762	\$4,201
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$32,947	\$3,350

Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$30,287	\$7,619
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$26,959	\$3,850
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$23,775	\$5,213
Elementary Administr	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$15,850	\$4,560
Principal-Elementary	Ontario-Montclair	School Administration	\$9,757	\$1,802